
Schaapsdijkpark

Venkoelen

Maas

Blerick

VenloUbroek

Veegtes

Genooyerbergen

De Krosselt

Dammerbruch
Gzg

Velden

Nederland

Duitsland

Zweefvliegveld 
Venlo

W
es

els
ew

eg

W
es

els
ew

eg

Kre
fel

ds
ew

eg

Herungerberg

K
la

ge
nf

ur
tla

an

Te
ge

lse
we

g

Venrayseweg

N271

N271

A73

A74

A73

A61

A67

A67

A73

E34

Eindhovenseweg

N556

N556

Grubbenvorst

Lomm

Arcen

Jagersrust

Lottum

Mobiel

2

3

6

10

11

8

12

13

9

7

Mobiel

5

4

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

Kijk voor veranderingen of actuele informatie op www.venloop.nl

Kilometerpunten

Verzorging
Medische posten  
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Mobiel

30 kilometer

20 kilometer
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40 kilometer

7,5 kilometer rolstoeltocht
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Start: 10.00-10.30 uur 
Uiterlijke finishtijd: 17.00 uur

30 maart 2019


